SPARTAN
®
70 TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
Only 12" high, the GLX Series Garage Lighter is small in size
and delivers maximum light distribution from its acrylic refrac-
tor. Designed for the low profile needs of parking garages,
it is the perfect security fixture.
Optics

®
TECHNICAL HOTLINE 1-800-242-5267
GLX Series Order Information
Catalog Number
Housing Wattage
Size Lamp Slide Box Hook, Cord & Plug Quick Disconnect*
12" 175W MH GLX0417-(a)(b) GLX2417-(a)(b) GLX3417-(a)(b)*
50W MH/PS GLX0805-(a)(b) GLX2805-(a)(b) GLX3805-(a)(b)*
70W MH/PS GLX0807-(a)(b) GLX2807-(a)(b) GLX3807-(a)(b)*
100W MH/PS GLX0810-(a)(b) GLX2810-(a)(b) GLX3810-(a)(b)*
150W MH/PS GLX0815-(a)(b) GLX2815-(a)(b) GLX3815-(a)(b)*
175W MH/PS GLX0817-(a)(b) GLX2817-(a)(b) GLX3817-(a)(b)*
50W HPS GLX0505-(a)(b) GLX2505-(a)(b) GLX3505-(a)(b)*
70W HPS GLX0507-(a)(b) GLX2507-(a)(b) GLX3507-(a)(b)*
100W HPS GLX0510-(a)(b) GLX2510-(a)(b) GLX3510-(a)(b)*
150W HPS GLX0515-(a)(b) GLX2515-(a)(b) GLX3515-(a)(b)*
* Quick Disconnect Available Spring 2003
(a)Voltage Suffix Key: Indicate voltage in space (a)
DDescriptionescription
120 Volt* 277 Volt* 208 Volt* 240 Volt* 480 Volt Multi-tap(277V)